Learning Services Workshop Schedule (Winter 2024)

To Register: https://experiencebu.brocku.ca/organization/learningservices/events
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\ Date
1/8/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/29/2024
1/29/2024
1/30/2024

Day
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Fri
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Mon
Tues

a2

Supporting

TH 129 Next to the Market

Brocku.ca/learning-services

B

Time
11:00am
5:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
11:00am
5:00pm
11:00am
3:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm
11:00am
1:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
3:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am

rock stugents gs they "JE‘"E‘_"-)" ang worktowargsthewr personal and acagemic goals

Workshop

Planning Your Term
Academic Integrity
Setting Goals and Growing Minds
Managing Time

Quoting and Paraphrasing
Collaborating Effectively
Taking Effective Notes
Planning Your Term
Maximizing Seminars
Formatting for APA
Setting Goals and Growing Minds
Academic Integrity
Academic Integrity
Reading Strategically
Using Basic Excel

Taking Effective Notes
Writing Reflections
Quoting and Paraphrasing
Maximizing Seminars
Presenting and Facilitating
Academic Integrity
Managing Time

Email : learning@brocku.ca

a2 905-688-5550 ext. 5774
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1/31/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/16/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024

Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Tues
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Mon
Wed
Thurs
Thurs
Fri

Brocku.ca/learning-services

9:00am
10:00am
3:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm
6:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
2:00pm
11:00am
3:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
11:00am
11:00am
3:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm
11:00am

Q@  TH 129 Next to the Market

Supporting Brock students as they identify and w

Starting Your Paper

Writing Your Paper
Overcoming Procrastination
Formatting for APA
Quoting and Paraphrasing
Using Basic Excel

Writing Reflections
Presenting and Facilitating
Academic Integrity

Revising Your Paper
Writing Exams

Academic Integrity
Studying for Exams
Preparing for Online Exams
Creating a Study Plan
Overcoming Procrastination
Writing Reflections
Managing Time

Academic Integrity

Quoting and Paraphrasing
Collaborating Effectively
Presenting and Facilitating
Overcoming Procrastination
Using Basic Excel

Academic Integrity
Presenting and Facilitating
Formatting for APA

Email : learning@brocku.ca
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3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/18/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2204
3/22/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/4/2024
4/5/2024

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Brocku.ca/learning-services

10:00am
5:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
5:00pm
10:00am
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am

Q@  TH 129 Next to the Market
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Starting Your Paper
Academic Integrity
Quoting and Paraphrasing
Writing Your Paper
Overcoming Procrastination
Collaborating Effectively
Revising Your Paper

Setting Goals and Growing Minds

Using Basic Excel
Academic Integrity
Quoting and Paraphrasing
Studying for Exams
Writing Reflections
Presenting and Facilitating
Academic Integrity
Preparing for Online Exams
Starting Your Paper
Writing Exams
Studying for Exams
Academic Integrity
Creating a Study Plan
Formatting for APA
Writing Your Paper
Academic Integrity
Revising Your Paper
Preparing for Online Exams
Creating a Study Plan

Email : learning@brocku.ca
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4/8/2024 Mon 2:00pm Managing Time
4/9/2024 Tues 10:00am Quoting and Paraphrasing
4/10/2024 Wed 4:00pm Collaborating Effectively
4/11/2024 Thurs 9:00am Academic Integrity
Q@  TH 129 Next to the Market @ Email : learning@brocku.ca
Brocku.ca/learning-services = 905-688-5550 ext. 5774

Supporting Brock students as they identify and work towards their personal and academic goals



