

## Learning Services Workshop Schedule (Winter 2024)

To Register: <a href="https://experiencebu.brocku.ca/organization/learningservices/events">https://experiencebu.brocku.ca/organization/learningservices/events</a>

Date	Day	Time	Workshop
1/8/2024	Mon	11:00am	Planning Your Term
1/9/2024	Tues	5:00pm	Academic Integrity
1/10/2024	Wed	9:00am	Setting Goals and Growing Minds
1/11/2024	Thurs	3:00pm	Managing Time
1/12/2024	Fri	11:00am	Quoting and Paraphrasing
1/12/2024	Fri	5:00pm	Collaborating Effectively
1/15/2024	Mon	11:00am	Taking Effective Notes
1/15/2024	Mon	3:00pm	Planning Your Term
1/16/2024	Tues	5:00pm	Maximizing Seminars
1/17/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Formatting for APA
1/18/2024	Thurs	10:00am	Setting Goals and Growing Minds
1/19/2024	Fri	3:00pm	Academic Integrity
1/22/2024	Mon	11:00am	Academic Integrity
1/23/2024	Tues	1:00pm	Reading Strategically
1/23/2024	Tues	5:00pm	Using Basic Excel
1/24/2024	Wed	9:00am	Taking Effective Notes
1/25/2024	Thurs	10:00am	Writing Reflections
1/25/2024	Thurs	3:00pm	Quoting and Paraphrasing
1/26/2024	Fri	10:00am	Maximizing Seminars
1/29/2024	Mon	1:00pm	Presenting and Facilitating
1/29/2024	Mon	6:00pm	Academic Integrity
1/30/2024	Tues	11:00am	Managing Time









1/31/2024	Wed	9:00am	Starting Your Paper
2/1/2024	Thurs	10:00am	Writing Your Paper
2/1/2024	Thurs	3:00pm	Overcoming Procrastination
2/2/2024	Fri	10:00am	Formatting for APA
2/5/2024	Mon	3:00pm	Quoting and Paraphrasing
2/6/2024	Tues	6:00pm	Using Basic Excel
2/7/2024	Wed	9:00am	Writing Reflections
2/7/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Presenting and Facilitating
2/8/2024	Thurs	3:00pm	Academic Integrity
2/9/2024	Fri	1:00pm	Revising Your Paper
2/12/2024	Mon	10:00am	Writing Exams
2/13/2024	Tues	1:00pm	Academic Integrity
2/13/2024	Tues	3:00pm	Studying for Exams
2/14/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Preparing for Online Exams
2/15/2024	Thurs	11:00am	Creating a Study Plan
2/15/2024	Thurs	3:00pm	Overcoming Procrastination
2/16/2024	Fri	6:00pm	Writing Reflections
2/21/2024	Wed	10:00am	Managing Time
2/21/2024	Wed	1:00pm	Academic Integrity
2/22/2024	Thurs	2:00pm	Quoting and Paraphrasing
2/23/2024	Fri	11:00am	Collaborating Effectively
2/26/2024	Mon	11:00am	Presenting and Facilitating
2/26/2024	Mon	3:00pm	Overcoming Procrastination
2/28/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Using Basic Excel
2/29/2024	Thurs	5:00pm	Academic Integrity
2/29/2024	Thurs	12:00pm	Presenting and Facilitating
3/1/2024	Fri	11:00am	Formatting for APA









3/4/2024	Mon	10:00am	Starting Your Paper
3/5/2024	Tues	5:00pm	Academic Integrity
3/6/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Quoting and Paraphrasing
3/7/2024	Thurs	4:00pm	Writing Your Paper
3/8/2024	Fri	3:00pm	Overcoming Procrastination
3/11/2024	Mon	10:00am	Collaborating Effectively
3/11/2024	Mon	3:00pm	Revising Your Paper
3/12/2024	Tues	6:00pm	Setting Goals and Growing Minds
3/13/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Using Basic Excel
3/14/2024	Thurs	10:00am	Academic Integrity
3/18/2024	Mon	4:00pm	Quoting and Paraphrasing
3/20/2024	Wed	4:00pm	Studying for Exams
3/20/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Writing Reflections
3/21/2204	Thurs	11:00am	Presenting and Facilitating
3/22/2024	Fri	6:00pm	Academic Integrity
3/25/2024	Mon	12:00pm	Preparing for Online Exams
3/25/2024	Mon	4:00pm	Starting Your Paper
3/26/2024	Tues	5:00pm	Writing Exams
3/27/2024	Wed	9:00am	Studying for Exams
3/27/2024	Wed	2:00pm	Academic Integrity
3/28/2024	Thurs	5:00pm	Creating a Study Plan
4/1/2024	Mon	10:00am	Formatting for APA
4/1/2024	Mon	3:00pm	Writing Your Paper
4/2/2024	Tues	9:00am	Academic Integrity
4/3/2024	Wed	3:00pm	Revising Your Paper
4/4/2024	Thurs	4:00pm	Preparing for Online Exams
4/5/2024	Fri	10:00am	Creating a Study Plan





4/8/2024	Mon	2:00pm	Managing Time	
4/9/2024	Tues	10:00am	Quoting and Paraphrasing	
4/10/2024	Wed	4:00pm	Collaborating Effectively	
4/11/2024	Thurs	9:00am	Academic Integrity	